Option R5

Dénivelé R5
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Vogle R5 : Chateaux et chemins

Départ : Vogle
9cols 101 km 1700 m

km km
Alt Lieu Route indication partiel total N° col
170 Vogue D579 AG D579 -> Ruoms 0 0
D103 2éme RP AG -> Viviers, Le Teil 1 1
206 | St Germain cv Aprés cimetiere AG 3,9 4,9
Lavilledieu cv Au Stop AD -> N102 2,2 7,1
Lavilledieu N102 Au Stop AG 0,2 7.3
230 | Lavilledieu D224 Au Feu AD -> Lussas 0,3 7,6
293 Lussas D259 AG -> Aubenas 4,7 12,3
199 D259 RP En Face -> Vals, Ucel 6,8 19,1
Traverser le Luol, AD -> St
D259 Julien du Serre 0,7 19,8
334 D256 AG -> St Julien du Serre 4,2 24
D218 AD -> St Andéol de Vals 0,9 24,9
479 St Andéol D257 En face -> Gourdon 5,8 30,7
569 CV puis R1 AR AG -> La Conquiste, Grange 3,4 34,1
610 R1 AR AG 0,7 34,8
604 R1 AR Coulet de la Conquiste 0,3 35,1 |FR-07-0604a
600 R1 AR Col de Grange Retour D257 0,1 35,2 |FR-07-0600a
D257 AG 1,1 36,3
613 La Planche D256 AG -> Privas 57 42
825 Sarrasset D122 Col de Sarrasset , AD-> Privas 3,2 45,2 FR-07-0825
D260 AR |AG -> Ajoux 2,8 48
793 D260 AR |Col des Pierres de Faux AR 1 49 FR-07-0793
D122 AG -> Privas 1 50
728 D104 AG -> Privas 2 52
682 D104 Col de I'Arénier, demi tour 1,1 53,1 FR-07-0682
Revenir 100m sur D122 et AG
D122 puis CV |Chemin de Chabane 1 54,1
Reprendre D104
787 D104 Col de I'Escrinet 1,6 55,7 | FR-07-0787
Col d'Auriolles AD -> St Michel
495 D356 de Boulogne 5,2 60,9 | FR-07-0495
544 St Michel D256 AD -> Gourdon AR 6,7 67,6
cv AD -> Le Coulet, Vernas 0,8 68,4
605 cv Le Couletet 0,9 69,3 | FR-07-0605
cv Au coulet AG R1 100m 1,6 70,9
650 Le Coulet R1 Le Coulet demitour 0,1 71 FR-07-0650
544 D256 TD -> St Julien du Serre 3,4 74,4
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348 St Julien D218 AG -> Aubenas 8,4 82,8
D218 AD -> Ucel 4,1 86,9
204 | Pontd'Ucel D578b AG -> Aubenas 0,1 87
N102 RP AD-> Aubenas 0,7 87,7
RP AG -> Aubenas 0,3 88
250 Aubenas RP TD -> Alés, suivre Alés 1 89
RP AD-> St Etienne de
Fontbellon 1,9 90,9
St Etienne D104b AD->La Chapelle s/s Aubenas 0,3 91,2
D103 RP AG -> St Sernin, Aubenas 4,1 95,3
Piste Cyclable | RP Prendre PC -> Vogiie 0,6 95,9
Piste cyclable |Arrivée Lou Capitelle 51 101
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